TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve
2
For over 30 years, AIRTEC has been the trusted supplier and service company for ROCKY™ valves. Over this time the   brand has
become the preferred choicein Tire manufacturing facilities worldwide for controlling Steam, Nitrogen and hot and cold water. Modern
precision manufacturing methods and tight quality control along with selection of only the very best materials guarantee ROCKY™
valves to perform in the harshest conditions. The combination of sealing materials provides a bubble tight seal which is critical to the
overall performance and reliability.  TPC valves and accessories were primarily developed for the rationalization and automation of

25 25 mm 1“
32 32 mm 1 1/4“
40 40 mm 1 1/2“
50* 50 mm -
kzabresky
Text Box
TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve, tapped, normally closed, stainless steel version
4
inlet
Dimensions (mm)
2/2-way with plug
TPC valve, tapped, 2/2-way, NC
Model No. DN Internal thread* D OL L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2211-08NX 8 1/4" 30 85 61.3 163.5 224.8 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2211-10NX 10 3/8" 30 85 64 163.5 227.5 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2211-15NX 15 1/2" 30 85 65.1 163.5 228.6 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2211-20NX 20 3/4" 38 110 84.8 193 277.8 139 100 12 9.5
TPC-2211-25NX 25 1" 44 120 90.9 232 322.9 169 128 18 15.0
TPC-2211-32NX 32 1 1/4" 55 145 112.6 250 362.6 185 142 20 21.6
TPC-2211-40NX 40 1 1/2" 62 150 115.6 302 417.6 211 170 23 35.3
TPC valve, tapped, 3/2-way, NC
Model No. DN Internal thread* D OL L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2311-08NX 8 1/4" 30 85 48.3 163.5 211.8 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2311-10NX 10 3/8" 30 85 48.3 163.5 211.8 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2311-15NX 15 1/2" 30 85 48.3 163.5 211.8 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2311-20NX 20 3/4" 38 110 66.3 193 259.3 139 100 12 9.5
TPC-2311-25NX 25 1" 44 120 71.3 232 303.3 169 128 18 15.0
TPC-2311-32NX 32 1 1/4" 55 145 91.3 250 341.3 185 142 20 21.6
TPC-2311-40NX 40 1 1/2" 62 150 91.3 302 393.3 211 170 23 35.3
pilot air
exhaust port
A1
1/4”